1960-01

BOT files


File name
Channels
Stn
Latitude

N
Longitude

W
Day (UTC)
Time (UTC)
Depth

(m)
Btm

(m)

1960-01-0001
DTrSb

48°49.00
128°00.00
2/3
09:42
1254


1960-01-0002
DTrSb

49°16.00
134°00.00
3/3
06:06
294


1960-01-0003
DTrSb
P18
49°26.00
136°40.00
3/3
16:06
1219
3775

1960-01-0004
DTrSb

49°36.00
139°30.00
4/3
03:30
1212


1960-01-0005
DTrSbOSi

49°53.00
145°07.00
5/3
19:18
1203


1960-01-0006
DTrSbOSi
P26
49°58.00
144°59.00
10/3
19:06
1823
4250

1960-01-0007
DTrSbOSi

49°48.00
145°05.00
16/3
19:24
298


1960-01-0008
DTrSbOSi
P26
50°01.00
144°55.00
19/3
19:30
211
4250

1960-01-0009
DTrSb

OPtSi
P26
49°58.00
144°56.00
23/3
19:24
3940
4250

1960-01-0010
DTrSbOSi
P26
50°00.00
145°04.00
27/3
19:30
343
4250

1960-01-0011
DTrSbOSi
P26
50°02.00
145°06.00
30/3
19:06
251
4250

1960-01-0012
DTrSbOSi
P26
49°58.00
145°02.00
2/4
19:00
298
4250

1960-01-0013
DTrSbOSi
P26
49°59.00
145°01.00
6/4
19:18
1755
4250

1960-01-0014
DTrSbOSi
P26
50°03.00
145°02.00
9/4
19:18
268
4250

1960-01-0015
DTrSbOSi
P26
50°02.00
144°58.00
13/4
19:24
1882
4250

1960-01-0016
DTrSb

49°50.00
142°20.00
15/4
16:54
1855


1960-01-0017
DTrSb

48°48.00
128°00.00
17/4
20:06
1687


D  = Depth




Tr = Temperature:Reversing




Sb = Salinity

OV = Oxygen:Dissolved

Pt = Phosphate

Si = Silicate
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